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ELECTRICAL LISTING PROGRAM 
  
  

Customer: Palmetto Patterns, LLC 
Class: Motors 

Location: Mishawaka, IN  
USA 

Listing No. RJ9244 
Report No. RJ9244-6 
Project No. RJ9244 

Effective Date: December 27 2023 
Last Revised 

Date: 
December 27 2023 

Expires: N/A 
Standards: UL 325 

CSA C22.2 No. 247 
Product: permanently connected Motorized Window Shade motor assembly. 

Markings: Products are marked in a permanent manner where it is readily visible 
after installation with the following: 

a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark 
b) Model designation 
c) Month and year of manufacture 
d) Product ratings: voltage, DC, and input in watts/amps 
e) QAI file Number: RJ9244 
f) The wording “CSA C22.2 No. 247 and UL 325” 
g) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and 

French 
h) QAI logo shown here:  

 
 

 
Models / Ratings:  

Model Rating Description Environmental 
Locations 

ES1612-
0.3/28 

12 VDC 
500mA 

Electrical Limit Switch 
motor for 16mm tube.  

Dry Location 
only 

ES2512D-
0.7/34 

12 VDC 
500mA 

Electrical Limit Switch 
motor for 25mm tube. 

Dry Location 
only 

MES2512-
0.7/34 

12 VDC 
500mA 

Mechanical limit switch 
motor for 25mm tube. 

Dry Location 
only 

 

  
Notes: N/A 
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The materials, products or systems listed herein have been qualified to bear the QAI 
Listing Mark under the conditions stated with each Listing. Only those products bearing the 
QAI Listing Mark are considered to be listed by QAI. No warrantee is expressed or implied, 
and no guarantee is provided that any jurisdictional authority will accept the Listing found 
herein. The appropriate authorities should be contacted regarding the acceptability of any 
given Listing. Visit the QAI Online Listing Directory located at www.qai.org for the most up 
to date version of this Listing and to validate that this QAI Listing is active. Questions 
regarding this listing may be directed to info@qai.org. Please include the listing number in 
the request. 
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