



## **ELECTRICAL LISTING PROGRAM**

Customer: Palmetto Patterns, LLC

Class: Motors

Location: Mishawaka, IN

USA

Listing No. RJ9244
Report No. RJ9244-6
Project No. RJ9244

Effective Date: December 27 2023 Last Revised December 27 2023

Date:

Expires: N/A Standards: UL 325

CSA C22.2 No. 247

Product: permanently connected Motorized Window Shade motor assembly.

Markings: Products are marked in a permanent manner where it is readily visible

after installation with the following:

a) Manufacturer's name or trademark

b) Model designation

c) Month and year of manufacture

d) Product ratings: voltage, DC, and input in watts/amps

e) QAI file Number: RJ9244

The wording "CSA C22.2 No. 247 and UL 325"

g) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and French

h) QAI logo shown here:



## Models / Ratings:

Model	Rating	Description	Environmental Locations
ES1612-	12 VDC	Electrical Limit Switch	Dry Location
0.3/28	500mA	motor for 16mm tube.	only
ES2512D-	12 VDC	Electrical Limit Switch	Dry Location
0.7/34	500mA	motor for 25mm tube.	only
MES2512-	12 VDC	Mechanical limit switch	Dry Location
0.7/34	500mA	motor for 25mm tube.	only

Notes: N/A

## **QAI LABORATORIES**



U.S.A: 888.540.4024 CANADA: 877.461.8378

LOCATIONS: WWW.QAI.ORG/LOCATIONS

The materials, products or systems listed herein have been qualified to bear the QAI Listing Mark under the conditions stated with each Listing. Only those products bearing the QAI Listing Mark are considered to be listed by QAI. No warrantee is expressed or implied, and no guarantee is provided that any jurisdictional authority will accept the Listing found herein. The appropriate authorities should be contacted regarding the acceptability of any given Listing. Visit the QAI Online Listing Directory located at <a href="www.qai.org">www.qai.org</a> for the most up to date version of this Listing and to validate that this QAI Listing is active. Questions regarding this listing may be directed to <a href="mailto:info@qai.org">info@qai.org</a>. Please include the listing number in the request.